The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1995089
August 8, 2008

20039672
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
SC70-5
LMV771MG
A75
1k Units Tape and Reel
MAA05A
LMV771MGX 3k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOIC
LMV772MA
LMV772MA
95 Units/Rail
M08A
LMV772MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin MSOP
LMV772MM
A91A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MUA08A
LMV772MMX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
14-Pin TSSOP
LMV774MT
LMV774MT
94 Units/Rail
MTC14
LMV774MTX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
5 www.national.com
L
M
V